MAKE A TAX DEDUCTIBLE GIFT...

In addition to your annual membership fee, would you like to make a tax-deductible gift to the Russell County Historical Society – Legacy Fund, a permanent endowment at the Russell County Area Community Foundation that supports our RCHS historical preservation?

RCHS Legacy Fund: \$500\$1000Other		
Please make check to: RCACF – RCHS LEGACY		
Would you like your donation used towards a project		
and/or recognize a person, family or business? ☐ Yes		
If yes please list:		
☐ Yes, Please check if you would like Donor Recognition in our museum and communications office.		
\square No, I choose not to be recognized.		
If you need a tax receipt from our tax-deductible non-profit organization, please indicate below.		
\square Yes, I would like a receipt mailed.		
RCHS – Legacy Fund tax-deduction receipt will be mailed by		

Russell County Area Community Foundation

$^{\circ}$ MEMBERSHIP / DONATION FORM

Membership Fee is \$50.00 annually or \$500 for lifetime

Membership includes newsletter, events and annual meetings

NAME(S)(pleaseprint)

ADDRESS

CITY _______ STATE

ZIP CODE ______

PHONE/CELL# ______ or

EMAIL:

Annual Dues or □ Lifetime Membership

Please make check to: Russell County Historical Society

Mail to: P.O. Box 245, Russell, KS 67665

Would you like to help with events or projects? □ Yes

We can send you a volunteer form to fill out.

Thank you for supporting the Russell County Historical Society!

Email us to find out what projects need filled now.

Main Office: 825 N. Kansas St. • Russell, KS 67665 785-483-6640 • email: rchs@russellks.net



"Raise the Roof" EXPANSION PROJECT

CONTRIBUTION PLEDGE INFORMATION

1	
Name:Bu	usiness Name:
Mailing Address:	ST: Zip:
Phone: Fax:	
Email:	We pledge a total
Method of payment: cash che	C
transfer online other:	
Payment(s) schedule: one-time monthly	/ other:
Date by which payment(s) will be made:	Thank
This gift is on behalf of or in memory of: I wish to keep my gift anonymous.	You!
Signature:	Date: